Create Event Design ORDER #004567
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: December 21, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

SERRA ON VINE

1161 Vine St,

Los Angeles, CA 90038
EVENT DATE: APRIL 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft 1 $225.00 T $225.00
Custom Decal (FOR BAR) 1 $108.00 T $108.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4 $10.00 T $40.00
Silver Shantung 132" Linens 4 $30.00 T $120.00
Custom Decal, 10ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Disco Balls (Various Sizes) 20 $95.00 T $1,900.00
HANG OVER THE DANCE FLOOR
Ottoman - 48" 2 $150.00 T $300.00
S o Futura Ottoman, 48"
Banquet Round Tables, 60" 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Silver Sequin 132" Linens 4 $45.00 T $180.00
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear 40 $10.50 T $420.00
Custom Decals (FOR DINING CHAIRS) 20 $15.00 T $300.00
l Chanel Communal Table, Silver 3 $200.00 T $600.00
[
Barstools, Style Thd 24 $30.00 T $720.00

PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Banquet Table, 8ft 4 $12.00 T $48.00
BUFFET OUTDOOR PATIO AREA
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Description

Silver Shantung 8ft Linens

Banquet Table, 6ft
ACTIVITIES FOR KIDS

Silver Shantung 6ft Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $30.00
2 $12.00
2 $30.00
1 $275.00
1 $480.00
1 $450.00
1 $75.70

T

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$120.00

$24.00

$60.00

$275.00
$480.00
$450.00

§75.70

$5,813.00
$1,280.70
$552.24
($0.00)
$7,645.94
($0.00)
$7,645.94
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