

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004567

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: December 21, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SERRA ON VINE 1161 Vine St, Los Angeles, CA 90038

EVENT DATE: APRIL 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Custom Decal (FOR BAR)	1	\$108.00	Т	\$108.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Silver Shantung 132" Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Custom Decal, 10ft	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Disco Balls (Various Sizes) HANG OVER THE DANCE FLOOR	20	\$95.00	Т	\$1,900.00
Ser .	Ottoman - 48" Futura Ottoman, 48"	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Silver Sequin 132" Linens	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	40	\$10.50	Т	\$420.00
	Custom Decals (FOR DINING CHAIRS)	20	\$15.00	Т	\$300.00
	Chanel Communal Table, Silver	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Barstools, Style Tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	24	\$30.00	Т	\$720.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft BUFFET OUTDOOR PATIO AREA	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Silver Shantung 8ft Linens	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft ACTIVITIES FOR KIDS	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Silver Shantung 6ft Linens	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$75.70		\$75.70

Notes

Total Products:	\$5,813.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,280.70
Taxes :	\$552.24
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$7,645.94
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$7,645.94